
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 8942

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 7/6/2015

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment #1 to the Professional Engineering Services
Agreement with HNTB Corporation, increasing the total contract amount from $186,189.27 to
$266,651.59 for structural engineering design services for walls and railings on the proposed
Mountains to Sound Greenway Trail along the north side of SE 36th Street from Factoria Boulevard
SE to the vicinity of 150th Avenue SE for the Mountains to Sound Greenway Project (CIP Plan No.
PW-W/B-78).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Vicinity Map, 3. CIP Project Description, 4. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment #1 to the Professional Engineering Services Agreement with HNTB
Corporation, increasing the total contract amount from $186,189.27 to $266,651.59 for structural engineering design
services for walls and railings on the proposed Mountains to Sound Greenway Trail along the north side of SE 36th Street
from Factoria Boulevard SE to the vicinity of 150th Avenue SE for the Mountains to Sound Greenway Project (CIP Plan
No. PW-W/B-78).

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

